
No. 名前 タイム 順位

606 松本一樹 0:21:44 1

601 川畑鉄男 0:23:08 2

609 本岡尚幸 0:25:32 3

607 宮城政彦 0:27:50 4

605 前田 優希 0:33:17 5

604 フ ウィリアム 0:37:00 6

602 スン ヒェユン 0:37:03 7

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

701 関根 秀明 0:39:25 1

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

803 前田 竜哉 1:38:18 1

802 永山 桃子 2:03:37 2

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

303 平野 智彦 1:43:59 1

301 梅野雄資 1:47:01 2

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

507 中島 要吏子＆彩人 0:42:09 1

506 前田比奈子＆直多朗 0:42:56 2

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

神田 丞 0:17:40 0:17:40

八田 尚輝 0:15:45 0:33:25

金木 健二朗 0:16:28 0:49:53

柳 和磨 0:17:30 1:07:23

稲葉 鷹 0:17:46 0:17:46

笠川 優 0:17:50 0:35:36

中島 麗央 0:17:12 0:52:48

岩間 健 0:16:33 1:09:21

石原 あかり 0:22:40 0:22:40

笠井 このみ 0:23:33 0:46:13

鷲ノ上 亮一 0:23:45 1:09:58

平林 萌 0:16:50 1:26:48

河原 具久 0:20:59 0:20:59

浅海 雅也 0:22:30 0:43:29

松尾 裕治 0:26:09 1:09:38

大橋 亨 0:19:03 1:28:41

石原 功 0:25:08 0:25:08

近藤 泰史 0:24:46 0:49:54

岡崎 義光 0:26:02 1:15:56

磯部 邦充 0:22:15 1:38:11

佐々木 一之 0:23:35 0:23:35

佐々木 一之 0:24:26 0:48:01

村上 峰宇 0:24:04 1:12:05

太田 充 0:27:28 1:39:33

大橋 郁行 0:25:37 0:25:37

塩津 侑生 0:29:59 0:55:36

根岸 健二 0:22:37 1:18:13

平野 古都 0:33:00 1:51:13

902 PFP2 7

田無高校C 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月19日

20kmリレー

907 田無高校A 1

906 田無高校B 2

905

904 PFP千葉 6

901 TESSEI RC 4

903 PFP 5


